
 
 
 
 
 
 

Provisional Dates for 2021–2022 

Diary Number 2 

Term 2  
 

Thursday 6 January Classes resume at 10.31am 
 

Tuesday 18 January First Year Parent-Teacher Meetings via Microsoft Teams - 4.15pm – 6.45pm.  
 

Wednesday 2 February Staff Meeting. Lessons finish for all students at 2.00pm. 
 

Friday 18 February Half-Term commences. 
 

Monday 28 February Classes resume at 8.20am. 
 

Thursday 10 March School Closed. Junior Cycle training for all staff. 
 

Thursday 17 March School closed – Bank Holiday. 
 

Friday 18 March School closed.  
 

Saturday 26th March 
 

Community Day - 10.00am – 1.00pm 

Friday 8 April  Term ends. 
 

Term 3  
 

Monday 25 April  Lessons resume at 10.31am. 
 

Monday 2 May  School closed – Bank Holiday. 
 

Monday 9 May –  
Friday 13 May 

 

Summer Assessments. School closes at 12.27pm each day. 

Tuesday 24 May  
 

Staff Meeting. Lessons finish for all students at 2.00pm. 

Friday 3 June  Term ends at 12.27pm. 
 

 


